



Raspberry Crumb Cake

Code:	47491
Case Pack:	96/2 oz.
Net Weight:	12 lbs.
Storage:	Frozen



Serving Suggestions:

The suggested serving size is 1 cake.

Preparation Instructions:

Thaw and Serve. Heat to desired temperature

Ingredients:

Enriched flour bleached (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), raspberry filling (water, raspberry puree, high fructose corn syrup, sugar, modified corn starch, glycerin, raspberry juice, natural flavors, citric acid, soy lecithin, cellulose gel and gum, caramel color, malic acid, potassium sorbate, sodium benzoate, gellan gum sodium citrate, colors [red40, blue1], sugar, vegetable oil (soybean and/or palm oil), water, whole eggs, invert syrup, pasteurized cream and milk, egg whites, whey, contains less than 2% of the following: Mono- and diglycerides, glycerin, preservatives (potassium sorbate, sodium propionate, sodium benzoate, sorbic acid), leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, baking soda, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate), modified corn starch, natural and artificial flavors, sodium caseinate, lactose, modified tapioca starch, salt, polysorbate 60, xanthan gum, locust bean gum, guar gum, pectin, carrageenan, sodium stearoyl lactylate, lactic acid, sodium phosphate, fumaric acid, citric acid, beta carotene color, vitamin A palmitate.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 Cake
Serving Per Container: 8

Amount Per Serving		
Calories	190	Calories from Fat 80
		% Daily Value*
Total Fat	7g	11%
Saturated Fat	2.5g	13%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	10mg	3%
Sodium	190mg	8%
Total Carbohydrate	30g	10%
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%
Sugars	16g	
Protein	2g	
Vitamin A	2%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium	2%	Iron 6%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Allergens: Wheat, Egg, Soy, Milk